TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AP ervay it 53427 250
CFEAS AL PNLMVELTPYLESED SECTION NUMBER

MAIN DRIVE SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

58




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022 _
- €TV eV LA RE )

Fhobto SECTION SECTION NUMBERL*5342Z 250__

(NDDNPNHYYNOTIONIYHFTT)
MAIN DRIVE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Av—2 OERGEAZTRBELCEEEAOT, by FREETEILTHEEY,
When ordering items marKed % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

s FES /SET N

ART NAME

No  ga'®' s/ PART N ey 6 fum
on 0 HixES/ COMPONENT PARTS N 0'ty
5342 25 110 2PJb ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
Le5,7
1 2670061008 YIUERENILE M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 3
2 5290 25 114 ANy - COVER 2
3 90207 f*-lbA*PILIY 6203LLB BALL BEARING 6203LLB 2
4L 9411602500 T-N®~E%25 6X25 TAPER PIN 6X25 1
5 5341 25 112 Fup GEAR 1
6 9410402508 AJCUNOINERD 4X25 SPRING PIN 4X25 (]
7 5347 25 111 2vP2h SHAFT 1
8 90900 - 5X5X16 KEY 5X5X16 1
9 5290 25 113 ER HOLDER ' 1
10 9670063508 YOURsYIbE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 3
11 5340 25 211 V7°C -1~ V PULLEY 1
12 5430 11 219 nUIP - WASHER 1
13 96700817608 YEURECIbE MB8X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X1é6 1
14 9660080014 FYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 1
15 9710080008 NEr¥vh 3 M8 SPRING WASHER M8 5
16 5340 25 213 BHEC -2~ SUPPORTER 1
17 5340 25 215 AN - Y. SPACER 1
18 5340 25 212 70 =y PULLEY 1
19 90211 =P yYLoY 62021212 BALL BEARING 620277 1
20 9723350008 C-Yoo2%» (¢-35 - C~RING C-35 1
21 5340 25 214 ARYpw STUD 1
22 5290 23 113 VP - WASHER 2
23 9670061208 YOYREYILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 2
24 95101001-1 T-2~ 1_.5KW 3PH MOTOR 1,5KW 3PH 1
25 9672081614 aYhascibk M8X16 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X14 4
26 9716080014 E34vhvzr M3 PLAIN WASHER M8 4
27 9684060608 PAZRDY MEX6E SET SCREW M6X6 2
28 5348 15 111 20—} PULLEY 1
29 90072 VAarLh 3y 670 V-BELT 3v 670 1

59





